10.411
10.415
10.433
10.438
10.754
10.760
10.763
10.766
10.770
10.904
10.916
11.020
11.024
11.031
11.300
11.307
14.157
14.181
14.218
14.231
15.904
15.916
15.926
16.034
16.529
16.550
16.589
16.593
16.606
16.614
16.710
16.738
16.741
16.742
16.827
17.235
20.106
20.205
20.509
20.513
20.521

Rural Housing Site Loans and Self Help Housing Land Development Loans
Rural Rental Housing Loans (B,E)

Rural Housing Preservation Grants (B)

Section 538 Rural Rental Housing Guaranteed Loans

Higher Blends Infrastructure Incentive Program

Water & Waste Disposal Systems for Rural Communities (B,E,F)
Emergency Community Water Assistance Grants

Community Facilities Loans and Grants (B,E,F)

Water and Waste Grants and Loans and Loan Guarantees (Section 306C)
Watershed Protection and Flood Prevention

Watershed Rehabilitation Program

Cluster Grants

Build to Scale

Broadband Infrastructure Program

Investments for Public Works & Economic Development Facilities (B)
Economic Adjustment Assistance - American Rescue Plan Act
Supportive Housing for the Elderly - C

Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities - C

Community Development Black Grants/Entitlement Grants (A)
Emergency Solutions Grants (EGS) - CARES Act

Historic Preservation Fund Grants-In-Aid (A,B)

Outdoor Recreation - Acquisition Development & Planning (B)
American Battlefield Protection (B)

Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program

Education, Training, and Enhanced Services to End Violence Against and Abuse of Women with Disabilities

State Justice Statistics Program for Statistical Analysis Centers (B)

Rural Domestic Violence, Dating Violence, Sexual Assault, & Stalking Assistance Program (B)

Residential Substance Abuse Treatment for State Prisoners (A)
State Criminal Alien Assistance Program

State & Local Anti-Terrorism Training (K,L,M)

Public Safety Partnership and Community Policing Grants

Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant Program (A,B)
DNA Backlog Reduction Program (A,B)

Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant Program (A)
Justice Reinvestment Initiative

Senior Community Service Employment Program (A,B)

Airport Improvement Program

Highway Planning & Construction (A,B)

Formula Grants for Other Than Urbanized Areas (A)

Capital Assistance Program for Elderly Persons & Persons with Disabilities (A)
New Freedom Program (A)

Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Agriculture
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Commerce
Department of Housing and Urban Development
Department of Housing and Urban Development
Department of Housing and Urban Development
Department of Housing and Urban Development
Department of Interior
Department of Interior
Department of Interior
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Justice
Department of Labor
Department of Transportation
Department of Transportation
Department of Transportation
Department of Transportation
Department of Transportation



20.600
66.110
66.202
66.802
66.805
66.818
66.958
84.042
84.044
84.047A
84.047
84.116
84.184M
84.330
84.334
84.351
84.425
93.086
93.224
93.243
93.260
93.276
93.283
93.527
93.570
93.600
93.623
93.665
93.703
93.708
93.711
93.912
93.918
94.002
97.005
97.044
97.067

State & Community Highway Safety (A)

Healthy Communities Grant Program (B)

Congressionally Mandated Projects (B)

Superfund State, Political Subdivision, & Indian Tribe Site-Specific Cooperative Agreement
Leaking Underground Storage Tank Trust Fund Corrective Action Program (A)

Brownfields Assessment & Cleanup Cooperative Agreements (B)

Water Infrastructure Finance and Innovations

TRIO-Student Support Services (B)

TRIO-Talent Search

Upward Bound

TRIO-Upward Bound (B)

Fund for the Improvement of Postsecondary Education (B)

Project Prevent

Advanced Placement Program (Adv. Placement Test Fee; Adv. Placement Incentive Pgm Grants) (B)
Gaining Early Awareness and Readiness for Undergraduate Programs

Arts in Education (B)

Education Stabilization Fund

Healthy Marriage Promotion & Responsible Fatherhood Grants (B,L)

Consolidated Health Centers (B)

Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services - Projects of Regional & National Significance (B)
Family Planning - Personnel Training (B)

Drug-Free Communities Support Program Grants (B)

Affordable Care Act (ACA) - CDC Investigations & Technical Assistance (B)

Affordable Care Act (ACA) - Grants for New & Expanded Services Under the Health Center Program (B)
Community Services Block Grant - Discretionary Awards (B)

Head Start (B)

Basic Center Grant (B)

Emergency Grants to Address Mental & Substance Use Disorders During COVID-19
ARRA - Grants to Health Center Programs (B)

ARRA - Head Start (B)

ARRA - Strengthening Communities Fund (B)

Rural Health Care Svc. Outreach/Rural Tribal COVID-19 Response Program

Grants to Provide Outpatient Early Intervention Services with Respect to HIV Disease (B)
Retired and Senior Volunteer Program (B)

State and Local Homeland Security National Training Program (B)

FY2020 Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program - COVID-19 Supplemental

Homeland Security Grant Program (A)

Programs not listed are not subject to review.

Department of Transportation
Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Protection Agency
Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Education

Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Health & Human Services

Corporation for National and Community Service

Department of Homeland Security
Department of Homeland Security
Department of Homeland Security



