10.411	Rural Housing Site Loans and Self Help Housing Land Development Loans	Department of Agriculture
10.411	Rural Rental Housing Loans (B,E)	Department of Agriculture
10.433	Rural Housing Preservation Grants (B)	Department of Agriculture
10.438	Section 538 Rural Rental Housing Guaranteed Loans	Department of Agriculture
10.754	Higher Blends Infrastructure Incentive Program	Department of Agriculture
10.760	Water & Waste Disposal Systems for Rural Communities (B,E,F)	Department of Agriculture
10.763	Emergency Community Water Assistance Grants	Department of Agriculture
10.766	Community Facilities Loans and Grants (B,E,F)	Department of Agriculture
10.770	Water and Waste Grants and Loans and Loan Guarantees (Section 306C)	Department of Agriculture
10.904	Watershed Protection and Flood Prevention	Department of Agriculture
10.916	Watershed Rehabilitation Program	Department of Agriculture
11.020	Cluster Grants	Department of Commerce
11.024	Build to Scale	Department of Commerce
11.031	Broadband Infrastructure Program	Department of Commerce
11.300	Investments for Public Works & Economic Development Facilities (B)	Department of Commerce
11.307	Economic Adjustment Assistance - American Rescue Plan Act	Department of Commerce
14.157	Supportive Housing for the Elderly - C	Department of Housing and Urban Development
14.181	Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities - C	Department of Housing and Urban Development
14.218	Community Development Black Grants/Entitlement Grants (A)	Department of Housing and Urban Development
14.231	Emergency Solutions Grants (EGS) - CARES Act	Department of Housing and Urban Development
15.904	Historic Preservation Fund Grants-In-Aid (A,B)	Department of Interior
15.916	Outdoor Recreation - Acquisition Development & Planning (B)	Department of Interior
15.926	American Battlefield Protection (B)	Department of Interior
16.034	Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program	Department of Justice
16.529	Education, Training, and Enhanced Services to End Violence Against and Abuse of Women with Disabilities	Department of Justice
16.550	State Justice Statistics Program for Statistical Analysis Centers (B)	Department of Justice
16.589	Rural Domestic Violence, Dating Violence, Sexual Assault, & Stalking Assistance Program (B)	Department of Justice
16.593	Residential Substance Abuse Treatment for State Prisoners (A)	Department of Justice
16.606	State Criminal Alien Assistance Program	Department of Justice
16.614	State & Local Anti-Terrorism Training (K,L,M)	Department of Justice
16.710	Public Safety Partnership and Community Policing Grants	Department of Justice
16.738	Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant Program (A,B)	Department of Justice
16.741	DNA Backlog Reduction Program (A,B)	Department of Justice
16.742	Paul Coverdell Forensic Sciences Improvement Grant Program (A)	Department of Justice
16.827	Justice Reinvestment Initiative	Department of Justice
17.235	Senior Community Service Employment Program (A,B)	Department of Labor
20.106	Airport Improvement Program	Department of Transportation
20.205	Highway Planning & Construction (A,B)	Department of Transportation
20.509	Formula Grants for Other Than Urbanized Areas (A)	Department of Transportation
20.513	Capital Assistance Program for Elderly Persons & Persons with Disabilities (A)	Department of Transportation
20.521	New Freedom Program (A)	Department of Transportation

20.600	State & Community Highway Safety (A)	Department of Transportation
66.110	Healthy Communities Grant Program (B)	Environmental Protection Agency
66.202	Congressionally Mandated Projects (B)	Environmental Protection Agency
66.802	Superfund State, Political Subdivision, & Indian Tribe Site-Specific Cooperative Agreement	Environmental Protection Agency
66.805	Leaking Underground Storage Tank Trust Fund Corrective Action Program (A)	Environmental Protection Agency
66.818	Brownfields Assessment & Cleanup Cooperative Agreements (B)	Environmental Protection Agency
66.958	Water Infrastructure Finance and Innovations	Environmental Protection Agency
84.042	TRIO-Student Support Services (B)	Department of Education
84.044	TRIO-Talent Search	Department of Education
84.047A	Upward Bound	Department of Education
84.047	TRIO-Upward Bound (B)	Department of Education
84.116	Fund for the Improvement of Postsecondary Education (B)	Department of Education
84.184M	Project Prevent	Department of Education
84.330	Advanced Placement Program (Adv. Placement Test Fee; Adv. Placement Incentive Pgm Grants) (B)	Department of Education
84.334	Gaining Early Awareness and Readiness for Undergraduate Programs	Department of Education
84.351	Arts in Education (B)	Department of Education
84.425	Education Stabilization Fund	Department of Education
93.086	Healthy Marriage Promotion & Responsible Fatherhood Grants (B,L)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.224	Consolidated Health Centers (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.243	Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services - Projects of Regional & National Significance (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.260	Family Planning - Personnel Training (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.276	Drug-Free Communities Support Program Grants (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.283	Affordable Care Act (ACA) - CDC Investigations & Technical Assistance (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.527	Affordable Care Act (ACA) - Grants for New & Expanded Services Under the Health Center Program (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.570	Community Services Block Grant - Discretionary Awards (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.600	Head Start (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.623	Basic Center Grant (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.665	Emergency Grants to Address Mental & Substance Use Disorders During COVID-19	Department of Health & Human Services
93.703	ARRA - Grants to Health Center Programs (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.708	ARRA - Head Start (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.711	ARRA - Strengthening Communities Fund (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
93.912	Rural Health Care Svc. Outreach/Rural Tribal COVID-19 Response Program	Department of Health & Human Services
93.918	Grants to Provide Outpatient Early Intervention Services with Respect to HIV Disease (B)	Department of Health & Human Services
94.002	Retired and Senior Volunteer Program (B)	Corporation for National and Community Service
97.005	State and Local Homeland Security National Training Program (B)	Department of Homeland Security
97.044	FY2020 Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program - COVID-19 Supplemental	Department of Homeland Security
97.067	Homeland Security Grant Program (A)	Department of Homeland Security

Programs not listed are not subject to review.